Champaign County Sheriff 's Office
Dustin Heuerman, Sheriff

Division of Corrections Daily Report
for

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

Facility Population: 216 Inmates With A ppointments
Satellite Jail 174 1 Courtroom A
Out of Facility 42 26 Courtroom B
2 Courtroom E
11 Courtroom K
1 Courtroom L

41 Total Appointments 39 Total Parties

22 Transfers 01/26/2026 Activity
Release Type F M Tota 8 Bookings
Charges Dismissed 0 1 1 10 Arrest
Probation 0 1 1
Released on Pre-Trial Release 0 5 5 22 Rdl
Released to Other Agency 0 1 1
Served Sentence of Incarceration 1 1 2
Transfer to other state/county authority 0 12 12

Total 1 21 22
Releasing Today: 1
DAVIS, MILDRED Out of Facility 01/27/2026
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Custody Status Count

Electronic Home Dentention 42

Felony Arraignment 4
Felony Pre-Sentence 3

Felony Pre-Trial 124
Felony Sentenced CCCC 9
Felony Sentenced Drug Court 1
Felony Sentenced IDOC 8
Fugitive Hold 2
Hold Other 3
Misdemeanor Arraignment 2
Misdemeanor Pre-Trial 5
Misdemeanor Sentenced CCCC 1
Petition to Revoke 1
Remanded to DHS 6
Traffic Sentenced CCCC 5

Total 216
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Inmates With A ppointments

Jailing Party Name

AMOLE, GARY BRUCE
ANDERSON, MATTHEW MICHAEL
ARELLANO, ELIJAH XAVIER
BOYD, KASHONNA KESHAY
BROWN, ISAIAH KING
BUFORD, JAMES LOUIS
CAMPBELL, NEHEMIAH MEKHI
CAUDLE, ROBERT LEE, Junior
CAVETT, DEON TERRAL
DORRIS, JAQUAN TERRELL
DURAN, MICHAEL A

FOSTER, LATODRE GRACE
GARCIA, SAMUEL, Junior
GILES, AARON MICHAEL
HARRIS, SHEMAR HARLEM

HOLLOWAY, RODRICK ANTONIL
LAVEAL

HOLMES, REBECCA
JACKSON, GERALD BENARD
JENKINS, STEVEN ANDREW
JOHNSON, BRITTANY SIMONE
JOHNSON, DEKIMBAY LAMAR
JOHNSON, DEMARCO LAVELL
JOHNSON, ERIC GABRIEL
JOHNSON, JAYSON JOHN
JOHNSON, STACY AMBER

Location

Courtroom B
Courtroom K
Courtroom B
Courtroom B
Courtroom E
Courtroom K
Courtroom B
Courtroom B
Courtroom B
Courtroom B
Courtroom L
Courtroom K
Courtroom B
Courtroom B
Courtroom B

Courtroom K

Courtroom K
Courtroom B
Courtroom B
Courtroom K
Courtroom B
Courtroom B
Courtroom K
Courtroom A

Courtroom B

Number of Records / Node

1/
2/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/

1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
1/
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Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail

Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
Satellite Jail
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Ver. 4



Champaign County Sheriff 's Office
Dustin Heuerman, Sheriff

Division of Corrections Daily Report

" Tuesday, January 27, 2026
KNOX, BRUCE HOSEA Courtroom B 2/ Satellite Jail
LEWIS, TREVOR DANIEL Courtroom B 1/ Satellite Jail
LOWE, CHELSEY LYNN Courtroom B 1/ Satellite Jail
MAY, JEREMEICA GERTRUELLE Courtroom K 1/ Satellite Jail
MILLER, D'ANDRE Courtroom E 1/ Satellite Jail
MOORE, ISAAC DAYVON Courtroom B 1/ Satellite Jail
NOLL, MICHAEL ALLEN Courtroom B 1/ Satellite Jail
PARKER, TORY DEMETRIUS Courtroom K 1/ Satellite Jail
RELATION, CECIL GEORGE Courtroom K 1/ Satellite Jail
ROBINSON, MIKALONTE TORREY Courtroom B 1/ Satellite Jail
STEPHENS, DECOVEN KARON Courtroom B 1/ Satellite Jail
STROH, MATTHEW LAWRENCE Courtroom B 1/ Satellite Jail
THOMAS, DERRICK COLE Courtroom B 1/ Satellite Jail
THOMAS, DION Courtroom B 1/ Satellite Jail

Transfers

ANDERSON, LAWRENCE JERRY Transfer to other state/county authority Satellite Jail
BARBER, MARK ANTHONY, Senior Transfer to other state/county authority Satellite Jail
BOATMAN, YARIE
BROOKSHIRE, CODY NATHAN
CARR, HENRY JAMEN, Third
DAVIS, DIONTE MAURICE, Junior
DYSON, MARK HARRISON

Transfer to other state/county authority Satellite Jail
Probation Satellite Jail
Transfer to other state/county authority Satellite Jail
Released on Pre-Trial Release Satellite Jail

Transfer to other state/county authority Satellite Jail

ESTRADA, KEVIN ALEXANDER Released on Pre-Trial Release Satellite Jail
HENDRIX, JEFFERY BERNARD Released on Pre-Trial Release Satellite Jail
HOWELL, TYSON JACOB Released on Pre-Trial Release Satellite Jail
JONES, JOSHUA LYNN Charges Dismissed Satellite Jail
LUCERO-TADAY, JAIME Released on Pre-Trial Release Satellite Jail

FERNANDO
MILES, RONALD ANTHONY

MUANAMBUTA, ALEX NDKELA

Transfer to other state/county authority Satellite Jail
Transfer to other state/county authority Satellite Jail
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NIBBE, JOSHUA JAMES Transfer to other state/county authority Satellite Jail
RAY-DAVIS, KAMARI DAYVON Transfer to other state/county authority Satellite Jail
SMITH, JOHN DALE Released to Other Agency Satellite Jail
TERRY, KHAILIEO DONSHAE Served Sentence of Incarceration Out of Facility
WARREN, JAMES EDWARD Transfer to other state/county authority Satellite Jail
WASSON, APRYL ERYN Served Sentence of Incarceration Out of Facility
WILLIAMS, MARCUS Transfer to other state/county authority Satellite Jail
WILLIS, MICHAEL ANTHONY Transfer to other state/county authority Satellite Jail
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